
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
YURT Remzi TR 60 49 1,224 4 4 9 1

COREKCI Oguz TR 44 48 0,916 2 0 5 2
TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 31 58 0,534 0 -4 5 3

DELI Burhan TR 80 96 0,833 4 2 5 1
KIR Sadik Unal TR 62 103 0,601 2 0 4 2
AKKAYA Hamit TR 80 97 0,824 0 -2 4 3

CELIK Murat TR 72 76 0,947 4 3 7 1
KARTAL Mutlu TR 69 83 0,831 2 1 7 2

AK Ilhan TR 33 78 0,423 0 -4 5 3

CEVIK Savas TR 73 71 1,028 4 3 5 1
TURBECI Murat TR 51 52 0,980 2 0 3 2
TARHAN Umit TR 34 68 0,500 0 -3 3 3

VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 72 62 1,161 4 3 6 1
TAR Selcuk TR 45 42 1,071 2 0 6 2

SARAC Mustafa TR 49 57 0,859 0 -3 4 3

TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 7 1
GRAÇA Francisco PT 56 82 0,682 2 -1 8 2

GULEK Ilhan TR 50 76 0,657 0 -3 4 3

BULUT Savas TR 73 73 1,000 4 3 7 1
ILKER CANBUL Kazim TR 46 52 0,884 2 0 5 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 42 73 0,575 0 -3 3 3

BALIK Habib TR 60 76 0,789 4 4 6 1
ERKUL Murat TR 54 63 0,857 2 0 5 2
Park Su Ah KR 30 72 0,416 0 -4 4 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 62 64 0,968 2 1 5 1
CLAUS PASCAL BE 73 89 0,820 2 0 4 2
YILMAZ Coskun TR 50 83 0,602 2 -1 4 3

CALISKAN Yalcin TR 72 82 0,878 4 3 4 1
HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 60 94 0,638 2 1 3 2

DEROGEE Wim NL 37 80 0,462 0 -4 3 3

GURER Bülent TR 74 94 0,787 4 3 6 1
DILCHER Lothar DE 66 120 0,550 2 1 4 2

MANNINO Domenico IT 34 92 0,369 0 -4 3 3

OZCAN Yilmaz TR 74 69 1,072 4 3 8 1
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 43 61 0,704 2 0 6 2
MUNNA Salvatore IT 41 80 0,512 0 -3 3 3

ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 77 86 0,895 4 2 5 1
KAHRAMAN Serkan TR 58 71 0,816 2 1 6 2

TÜZÜL Murat TR 54 64 0,843 0 -3 4 3

FERAH Yilmaz TR 68 88 0,772 4 3 5 1
ARSLAN Ahmet TR 54 62 0,870 2 0 6 2

SAGLAM Mehmet TR 57 79 0,721 0 -3 5 3

KOOREVAAR Ad NL 60 44 1,363 4 4 8 1
GUNBATTI Metin TR 64 81 0,790 2 -1 5 2
TURAN Nurettin TR 47 71 0,661 0 -3 3 3

ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 64 71 0,901 4 3 8 1
ÖZKAYA Cem TR 49 47 1,042 2 0 7 2

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 57 61 0,934 0 -3 7 3

SEMIZ Ayhany TR 82 94 0,872 4 2 5 1
TÜRKER Cevdet TR 64 80 0,800 2 1 4 2
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 51 74 0,689 0 -3 4 3

KIM Young Chull KR 70 62 1,129 4 3 5 1
CICEKCI Hakan TR 57 70 0,814 2 1 4 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 19 64 0,296 0 -4 3 3

MUSLU Ibrahim TR 74 87 0,850 4 3 5 1
CELIK Hakan DE 71 108 0,657 2 -1 3 2
DANIS Dilaver TR 63 129 0,488 0 -2 5 3

GENC Burhan TR 71 52 1,365 4 3 7 1
BAS Serdar TR 71 61 1,163 2 1 6 2

SAHIN Erdogan TR 23 53 0,433 0 -4 3 3

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 6 1
ERDEMIR Celal Nurhan TR 59 59 1,000 2 -1 6 2

IRTURK Levent TR 56 78 0,717 0 -3 6 3

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 60 61 0,983 4 4 4 1
AKTI Erkan TR 45 47 0,957 2 0 7 2

MAVILER Ali TR 17 69 0,246 0 -4 3 3

AKSOY Mehmet TR 68 58 1,172 4 3 7 1
KURT Musa TR 39 46 0,847 2 0 5 2

CANTON Gabriel VE 37 72 0,513 0 -3 4 3

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 70 0,857 4 4 7 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 67 84 0,797 2 -1 6 2

AKGUN Hayri TR 48 76 0,631 0 -3 4 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 KOOREVAAR Ad NL 60 44 1,363 4 4 8 1
0 YURT Remzi TR 60 49 1,224 4 4 9 2
0 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 6 3
0 TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 7 4
0 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 60 61 0,983 4 4 4 5
0 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 70 0,857 4 4 7 6
0 BALIK Habib TR 60 76 0,789 4 4 6 7
0 GENC Burhan TR 71 52 1,365 4 3 7 8
0 AKSOY Mehmet TR 68 58 1,172 4 3 7 9
0 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 72 62 1,161 4 3 6 10
0 KIM Young Chull KR 70 62 1,129 4 3 5 11
0 OZCAN Yilmaz TR 74 69 1,072 4 3 8 12

CEVIK Savas TR 73 71 1,028 4 3 5 13
BULUT Savas TR 73 73 1,000 4 3 7 14
CELIK Murat TR 72 76 0,947 4 3 7 15

ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 64 71 0,901 4 3 8 16
CALISKAN Yalcin TR 72 82 0,878 4 3 4 17
MUSLU Ibrahim TR 74 87 0,850 4 3 5 18
GURER Bülent TR 74 94 0,787 4 3 6 19
FERAH Yilmaz TR 68 88 0,772 4 3 5 20
ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 77 86 0,895 4 2 5 21
SEMIZ Ayhany TR 82 94 0,872 4 2 5 22
DELI Burhan TR 80 96 0,833 4 2 5 23

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 62 64 0,968 2 1 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 BAS Serdar TR 71 61 1,163 2 1 6 1
2 KARTAL Mutlu TR 69 83 0,831 2 1 7 2
3 KAHRAMAN Serkan TR 58 71 0,816 2 1 6 3
4 CICEKCI Hakan TR 57 70 0,814 2 1 4 4
5 TÜRKER Cevdet TR 64 80 0,800 2 1 4 5
6 HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 60 94 0,638 2 1 3 6
7 DILCHER Lothar DE 66 120 0,550 2 1 4 7
8 TAR Selcuk TR 45 42 1,071 2 0 6 8
9 ÖZKAYA Cem TR 49 47 1,042 2 0 7 9
10 TURBECI Murat TR 51 52 0,980 2 0 3 10
11 AKTI Erkan TR 45 47 0,957 2 0 7 11
12 COREKCI Oguz TR 44 48 0,916 2 0 5 12
13 ILKER CANBUL Kazim TR 46 52 0,884 2 0 5 13
14 ARSLAN Ahmet TR 54 62 0,870 2 0 6 14
15 ERKUL Murat TR 54 63 0,857 2 0 5 15
16 KURT Musa TR 39 46 0,847 2 0 5 16
17 CLAUS PASCAL BE 73 89 0,820 2 0 4 17
18 DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 43 61 0,704 2 0 6 18
19 KIR Sadik Unal TR 62 103 0,601 2 0 4 19
20 ERDEMIR Celal Nurhan TR 59 59 1,000 2 -1 6 20
21 GOREN Mehmet TR 67 84 0,797 2 -1 6 21
22 GUNBATTI Metin TR 64 81 0,790 2 -1 5 22
23 GRAÇA Francisco PT 56 82 0,682 2 -1 8 23
24 CELIK Hakan DE 71 108 0,657 2 -1 3 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 YILMAZ Coskun TR 50 83 0,602 2 -1 4 1
26 AKKAYA Hamit TR 80 97 0,824 0 -2 4 2
27 DANIS Dilaver TR 63 129 0,488 0 -2 5 3
28 YAMAN Haci Arap TR 57 61 0,934 0 -3 7 4
29 SARAC Mustafa TR 49 57 0,859 0 -3 4 5
30 TÜZÜL Murat TR 54 64 0,843 0 -3 4 6
31 SAGLAM Mehmet TR 57 79 0,721 0 -3 5 7
32 IRTURK Levent TR 56 78 0,717 0 -3 6 8
33 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 51 74 0,689 0 -3 4 9
34 TURAN Nurettin TR 47 71 0,661 0 -3 3 10
35 GULEK Ilhan TR 50 76 0,657 0 -3 4 11
36 AKGUN Hayri TR 48 76 0,631 0 -3 4 12
37 HUDAK Jan CZ 42 73 0,575 0 -3 3 13
38 CANTON Gabriel VE 37 72 0,513 0 -3 4 14
39 MUNNA Salvatore IT 41 80 0,512 0 -3 3 15
40 TARHAN Umit TR 34 68 0,500 0 -3 3 16
41 TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 31 58 0,534 0 -4 5 17
42 DEROGEE Wim NL 37 80 0,462 0 -4 3 18
43 SAHIN Erdogan TR 23 53 0,433 0 -4 3 19
44 AK Ilhan TR 33 78 0,423 0 -4 5 20
45 Park Su Ah KR 30 72 0,416 0 -4 4 21
46 MANNINO Domenico IT 34 92 0,369 0 -4 3 22
47 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 19 64 0,296 0 -4 3 23
48 MAVILER Ali TR 17 69 0,246 0 -4 3 24
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